
 

 
 
July 2024 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

Telephone: 
Aidan Matthews            07734 478455 
Andy Fleckney        07850 887271 
Chantelle Warriner           07734 478454 
Ellie Nadin     07540 669907 
James Fitton   07842 320188 
Matt Purkis                      07734 478465 
 

E mail:   
Aidan.matthews@wildlifebcn.org 
Andy.fleckney@wildlifebcn.org 
Chantelle.warriner@wildlifebcn.org 
Ellie.nadin@wildlifebcn.org 
James.fitton@wildlifebcn.org 
Matthew.purkis@wildlifebcn.org 
 

www.wildlifebcn.org 
Registered Charity No. 1000412 

 
 

 
 
Tuesday 2nd – Begwary Brook  

Wednesday 3rd – Cottage Bottom 
Field   

 

Thursday 4th – Cut Throat Meadow  

 

Saturday 6th – Warden Hill 

 
 

Tuesday 9th – Flitwick Moor 

 
Wednesday 10th – Strawberry Hill   

Wednesday 10th – Pegsdon Hills  

 

Thursday 11th – Flitwick Moor 

Tuesday 16th – Cooper’s Hill  
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Wednesday 17th – Bradgers Hill   

 
 
Thursday 18th – Lancot Meadow 

 

Tuesday 23rd – Totternhoe Quarry 

 

Wednesday 24th – Sharnbrook 
Summit 

Wednesday 24th- Dallow Downs 

Thursday 25th – Totternhoe Quarry 

 

 
Tuesday 30th – Fancott Woods & 
Meadows

 
Wednesday 31st – Pegsdon Hills  

 

Thursday 1st – Fancott Woods & 
Meadows


